
 Register for receiving bids / tenders:PA-13 

Any reference to words “Bid” or Bidder” herein and/or in any other documentation shall be construed to have the same meaning as the words “Tender” or “Tenderer”.   Page 1 of 5 
For Internal Use   Effective date August 2014      Version: 1.5                                                                     

PA-13:  REGISTER FOR RECEIVING BIDS / TENDERS 
 

Bid / Tender no: PE 03/2017 Closing date and time: 07 March 2017 at 11h00 

Project description: 
STYTLERVILLE SAPS: REPAIRS AND RENOVATION,UPGRADING OF 
CELL BLOCK TO STAR AND CONSTRUCTION OF ADDITIONAL 
ACCOMODATION.  

Reference no:         

 
The above mentioned bid / tender closed at Room Eben Donges Building  at Port Elizabeth on 07/03/2017 at 110:00. 
 
1. BIDDERS / TENDERERS AS LISTED ON THE ENCLOSED SCHEDULE, FORWARDED FOR CONSIDERATION: 

NB:  
1.1. The bids / tenders are strictly confidential and should be treated as such. 
1.2. Included herewith the bid /tender documents as well as the relevant file for assessment. 
1.3. You are kindly requested to evaluate the bids / tenders on or before:  dd/mm/yyyy 

 

2. BIDS / TENDERS RECEIVED BEFORE CLOSING TIME: 
(Attach additional pages if more space is required.) 

 

No: 
 

Name and Addresses of Bidders / Tenderers: 
 

 
 
 

Telephone 
Number  Fax Number: 

 
Prices: 

 

 
 
 

BBBEE Status 
Level of 
Contributor 

 
 
 

Points 

1/17  
Maunga Projects cc: 1 A Feb Street Vincent East 
London 5247 

043 727 
1257/078 457 
5247 

043 726 5495 R 59 304 125.00 
level 2 certified  9 Points  

2/17 
Tewo Building and Civil Contractors: 133 A Good  
All Road. Amalinda East London 5247  

043 741 
1324/078114460
7 

043 741 1106 R 64 290 756.00 
Level 1 Certified  10 Points  

3/17  
Linomtha Consortium JV : Po Box 5155 Lengau 
9503 Kroonstad  

012 665 
0847/082 596 
7733 

086 273 1132 R 64 995 699.26 
No BBBEE 
attached  

0 Points  

4/17 
Xol- Mak Construction cc: Ground Floor 14 
Stewart Drive Berae East London  

081 383 2010/ 
073 446 3768 

      R 65 601 452.76 
Level 1 Certified   10 Points  



 Register for receiving bids / tenders:PA-13 

Any reference to words “Bid” or Bidder” herein and/or in any other documentation shall be construed to have the same meaning as the words “Tender” or “Tenderer”.   Page 2 of 5 
For Internal Use   Effective date August 2014      Version: 1.5                                                                     

5/17  
Homeless Builders Construction- HBC 
Construction : Po Box 2382 Kempton Park 1620  

083 853 2960 
086 609 1516 R 71 822 928.02  

Level 2 Certified  9 Points  

6/17  
Fast Move Electrical cc: 236 Main Avenue 
Ferndale Ridge Randburg 2124 

011 326 
3054/083 670 
1074  

011 326 2029  R 73 969 389.06  
Level 2 not certified  0 Points  

7/17  
GVK Siyazama Building Contractors: 38 
Mangold Street Newton park  

041 365 
1557/084 587 
20182  

041 363 2729  R 78 489 000.00  
Level 4 Certified  5 Points  

8/17  
Motheo Construction : 48 Stewart Drive Baysville 
East London  

043 555 0240 
/076 249 7270  

086 240 6910  R 80 948 564.41  
Level 1 Not 
Certified  

0 Points  

9/17  
Pro Khaya Construction: 49 7th Avenue Newton 
Park Port  Elizabeth 

041 364 
3387/082 320 
2608 

041 364 3378  R 83 182 458.12 

Level 2 Copy of a 
certified Copy: 
Reference PE 
88/2016  

9 Points  

10/17  
Simunye Developers: 8 Regent Road Eureka 
East London  

043 745 
1399/074 475 
2717  

086 763 0449  R 82 436 002.00 
Level 5  Not 
certified  

0 Points  

11/17  Ruwacon : 6 Mimosa Street East End BFN 9301  
051 403 
0400/082 803 
2659 

051 403 0451 R 87 247 425.85 
Level 3 certified  8 Points  

12/17  
MWP Construction cc: 24 Bramleigh Road 
summer pride East London  

043 745 
1710/082 658 
0542 

043 745 2048 R 90 171 944.51 

Level 1 Not 
Certified: 
Reference PE 
54/2016   

10  Points  

13/17 
Edel Construction : 13 Upper Camp Road 
Maitland 7405  

021 511 2592 
021 511 3802  R 92 416 479.64 

Level 4 Not Certifed  0 Points  

14/17 
Cape Island Construction;15 Waenhout Road: 
Industrial Area Knysna 6571 

044 382 
1330/082 577 
5851 

044 382 1349 R 93 192 246.55 
Level 4 Certified  5 Points  

15/17  
Superway Construction: 102 Ouklipmuur Avenue 
Willow Glen AH Pretoria 0081 

012 807 
1680/082 566 
3954 

012 807 1682 R 94 464 685.39 
Level 3 Certified  8 Points  

16/17  
Transtruct : 57 Mangold Street: Newton Park 
Port Elizabeth 

043 732 
1400/082 328 
6055 

043 732 1402  R 96 489 461.95  
Level 6 Certified  3 Points  

17/17  
AIC Chemicals: 905 Settlersway Greenfields 
East London 5208  

043 707 
2700/083 626 
4069 

043 736 9065 R 96 674 491.75 
Level 2 Certified  9 Points  

                        R                   

                        R                   



 Register for receiving bids / tenders:PA-13 

Any reference to words “Bid” or Bidder” herein and/or in any other documentation shall be construed to have the same meaning as the words “Tender” or “Tenderer”.   Page 3 of 5 
For Internal Use   Effective date August 2014      Version: 1.5                                                                     

                        R                   

 
3. BIDS / TENDERS RECEIVED LATE:  

 
Name of Bidders / Tenderers: Date Received: Time Received: 

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  



 Register for receiving bids / tenders:PA-13 

Any reference to words “Bid” or Bidder” herein and/or in any other documentation shall be construed to have the same meaning as the words “Tender” or “Tenderer”.   Page 4 of 5 
For Internal Use   Effective date August 2014      Version: 1.5                                                                     

4. THE FOLLOWING BIDDERS / TENDERERS WERE ADMINISTRATIVELY NON-RESPONSIVE: 
 

Legend: Reason for administrative non-responsiveness: 

A Non registration with CIDB (for Engineering & Construction works only) 

B Non registration in the relevant category (for Engineering & Construction works only) 

O Other, specify 

 

No: Name of bidder / tenderer: Legend: Reason for administrative non-responsiveness: 

                        

                        

                        

                        

                        

                        

                        

                        

                        

                        

                        

                        

                        
 

 
5. PROCUREMENT OFFICE: 
 

N. Kate  09/03/2017 

Name of Procurement Officer Signature Date 

 



 Register for receiving bids / tenders:PA-13 

Any reference to words “Bid” or Bidder” herein and/or in any other documentation shall be construed to have the same meaning as the words “Tender” or “Tenderer”.   Page 5 of 5 
For Internal Use   Effective date August 2014      Version: 1.5                                                                     

 
6. Supervisor: 
 

             

Name of Procurement Officer Signature Date 

 


